8118020003

(4801811820200041)

8118020022

(4801811820200001)

8118020028

(4801811820190111)

8118020037

(4801811820200133)

Examination : SECOND YEAR M.B.B.S. NEW

CHAUDHARI ABHAY NITINKUMAR
Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

ASHUTOSH SHARMA

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

PANDOR BHARGAVKUMAR POPATBHAI

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

PATEL DHARMIK ASHISHKUMAR
Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

Theory
Max Obt
100 40
100 43
100 50
300 133
Theory
Max Obt
100 40
100 45
100 52
300 137
Theory
Max Obt
100 40
100 41
100 50
300 131
Theory
Max Obt
100 43
100 49
100 50
300 142

College Name : Government Medical College, Bhavhagar

Practical
Max Obt
100 60
100 60
100 50

300 170

Practical
Max Obt
100 60
100 60
100 48

300 168

Practical
Max Obt
100 60
100 60
100 50

300 170

Practical
Max Obt
100 63
100 63
100 50

300 176

Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 100
200 103
200 100
600 303
............ |
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 100
200 105
200 100
600 305
............ I
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 100
200 101
200 100
600 301
............ |
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 106
200 112
200 100
600 318

Page No: 1

External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 41 100 30 200 71 100 54
100 48 100 46 200 94 100 62
100 54 100 43 200 97 100 54
300 143 300 119 600 262 300 170
External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 42 100 28 200 70 100 55
100 59 100 56 200 115 100 61
100 49 100 53 200 102 100 72
300 150 300 137 600 287 300 188
External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 27 100 27 200 54 100 40
100 48 100 52 200 100 100 55
100 34 100 34 200 68 100 65
300 109 300 113 600 222 300 160
External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 51 100 41 200 92 100 60
100 72 100 55 200 127 100 59
100 47 100 42 200 89 100 69
300 170 300 138 600 308 300 188

Date:23/03/2023

900
Total (Ext.)
Max Min Obt
300 150 125
300 150 156
300 150 151

900 450 432

900

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 125
300 150 176
300 150 174

900 450 475

900
Total (Ext.)
Max Min Obt
300 150 94
300 150 155
300 150 133

900 450 382

900

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 152
300 150 186
300 150 158

900 450 496

Notification : JAN-FEB - 2023

450

450

450

450

432

475

382

496

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL



8118020041

(4801811820200099)

8118020043

(4801811820200119)

8118020045

(4801811820200007)

8118020054

(4801811820200027)

Examination :

MAHERA DHRUVKUMAR KANTIBHAI

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

PARMAR DIPAKBHAI GANPATBHAI

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

DIVYANSHU MAHAPATRA

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

BALADANIYA HARSHAD KANUBHAI

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

SECOND YEAR M.B.B.S. NEW

Theory
Max Obt
100 42
100 51
100 50
300 143
Theory
Max Obt
100 40
100 47
100 48
300 135
Theory
Max Obt
100 40
100 50
100 50
300 140
Theory
Max Obt
100 41
100 45
100 50
300 136

College Name : Government Medical College, Bhavnagar

Practical
Max Obt
100 62
100 64
100 50

300 176

Practical

Max Obt
100 60
100 60
100 52

300 172

Practical
Max Obt
100 63
100 66
100 50

300 179

Practical
Max Obt
100 59
100 62
100 50

300 171

Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 104
200 115
200 100
600 319
............ |
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 100
200 107
200 100
600 307
............ I
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 103
200 116
200 100
600 319
............ |
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 100
200 107
200 100
600 307

Page No: 2

External |

Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 49 100 41 200 90 100 58
100 55 100 68 200 123 100 66
100 50 100 53 200 103 100 69
300 154 300 162 600 316 300 193

External |

Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 54 100 44 200 98 100 58
100 65 100 59 200 124 100 58
100 39 100 50 200 89 100 72
300 158 300 153 600 311 300 188

External |

Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 39 100 35 200 74 100 58
100 59 100 54 200 113 100 71
100 44 100 44 200 88 100 67
300 142 300 133 600 275 300 196

External |

Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 46 100 31 200 77 100 51
100 53 100 61 200 114 100 55
100 49 100 57 200 106 100 62
300 148 300 149 600 297 300 168

Date:23/03/2023

Notification : JAN-FEB - 2023

900 450

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 148
300 150 189
300 150 172

900 450 509

900 450
Total (Ext.)
Max Min Obt
300 150 156
300 150 182
300 150 161

900 450 499

900 450
Total (Ext.)
Max Min Obt
300 150 132
300 150 184
300 150 155

900 450 471

900 450

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 128
300 150 169
300 150 168

900 450 465

509

499

471

465

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL



8118020055

(4801811820200193)

8118020061

(4801811820200101)

8118020068

(4801811820200113)

8118020071

(4801811820200137)

Examination : SECOND YEAR M.B.B.S. NEW

VAGHELA HARSHALKUMAR LALJIBHAI

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

MAHLA HETVI ARJUNBHAI

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

NADIYADRA JAIMISH BABULBHAI
Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

PATEL JANVI HITESHBHAI

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

Theory
Max Obt
100 41
100 46
100 50
300 137
Theory
Max Obt
100 40
100 47
100 50
300 137
Theory
Max Obt
100 44
100 46
100 50
300 140
Theory
Max Obt
100 41
100 47
100 50
300 138

College Name : Government Medical College, Bhavnagar

Practical
Max Obt
100 59
100 60
100 50

300 169

Practical
Max Obt
100 60
100 62
100 50

300 172

Practical
Max Obt
100 63
100 64
100 50

300 177

Practical
Max Obt
100 60
100 63
100 50

300 173

Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 100
200 106
200 100
600 306
............ |
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 100
200 109
200 100
600 309
............ I
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 107
200 110
200 100
600 317
............ |
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 101
200 110
200 100
600 311

Page No: 3

External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 52 100 48 200 100 100 50
100 66 100 62 200 128 100 61
100 52 100 61 200 113 100 53
300 170 300 171 600 341 300 164
External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 54 100 43 200 97 100 50
100 60 100 62 200 122 100 58
100 54 100 55 200 109 100 44
300 168 300 160 600 328 300 152
External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 44 100 49 200 93 100 52
100 58 100 66 200 124 100 57
100 46 100 48 200 94 100 58
300 148 300 163 600 311 300 167
External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 43 100 41 200 84 100 51
100 55 100 53 200 108 100 61
100 50 100 44 200 94 100 45
300 148 300 138 600 286 300 157

Date:23/03/2023

Notification : JAN-FEB - 2023

900 450 505

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 150
300 150 189
300 150 166

900 450 505

900 450 480

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 147
300 150 180
300 150 153

900 450 480

900 450 478
Total (Ext.)
Max Min Obt
300 150 145
300 150 181
300 150 152

900 450 478

900 450 443

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 135
300 150 169
300 150 139

900 450 443

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL



8118020076

(4801811820200054)

8118020081

(4801811820200048)

8118020094

(4801811820200139)

8118020100

(4801811820200043)

Examination :

DESAI JAYDIPBHAI BHAGUBHAI
Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

DABHI JEMISH KISHORBHAI

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

PATEL KHUSHI MAHESHBHAI

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

SECOND YEAR M.B.B.S. NEW

College Name : Government Medical College, Bhavnagar

CHAUDHARI KRUTIKA KUMARI SHAILESHBHAI

| m=mmmm———— Internal
Theory Practical
Max Obt Max Obt
100 43 100 61
100 51 100 63
100 50 100 50
300 144 300 174
| === Internal
Theory Practical
Max Obt Max Obt
100 46 100 60
100 45 100 62
100 50 100 50
300 141 300 172
| m=mmmm———— Internal
Theory Practical
Max Obt Max Obt
100 40 100 67
100 48 100 65
100 54 100 46
300 142 300 178
| === Internal
Theory Practical
Max Obt Max Obt
100 52 100 68
100 52 100 70
100 50 100 50
300 154 300 188

Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 104
200 114
200 100
600 318
............ |
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 106
200 107
200 100
600 313
............ I
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 107
200 113
200 100
600 320
............ |
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 120
200 122
200 100
600 342

Page No: 4

External |

Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 49 100 51 200 100 100 51
100 61 100 57 200 118 100 59
100 50 100 55 200 105 100 73
300 160 300 163 600 323 300 183

External |

Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 36 100 47 200 83 100 52
100 50 100 53 200 103 100 61
100 40 100 60 200 100 100 64
300 126 300 160 600 286 300 177

External |

Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 55 100 39 200 94 100 63
100 68 100 50 200 118 100 68
100 40 100 48 200 88 100 74
300 163 300 137 600 300 300 205

External |

Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 53 100 47 200 100 100 63
100 63 100 56 200 119 100 70
100 43 100 57 200 100 100 71
300 159 300 160 600 319 300 204

Date:23/03/2023

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 151
300 150 177
300 150 178

900 450 506

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 135
300 150 164
300 150 164

900 450 463

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 157
300 150 186
300 150 162

900 450 505

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 163
300 150 189
300 150 171

900 450 523

Notification : JAN-FEB - 2023

900 450 506 PAss
900 450 463 FAIL
900 450 505 FAIL
900 450 523 PASS



8118020104

(4801811820200005)

8118020115

(4801811820200142)

8118020142

(4801811820200014)

8118020143

(4801811820200168)

DIPAK KUMAR

Examination :

Subject

23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY

23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY

23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

PATEL MAULIKKUMAR SURESHBHAI

Subject

23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY

23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY

23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

PAWAN KUMAR MANJHU

Subject

23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY

23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY

23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

RATHVA PAYALBEN PRATAPSINH

Subject

23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY

23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY

23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

SECOND YEAR M.B.B.S. NEW

Theory
Max Obt
100 43
100 47
100 50
300 140
Theory
Max Obt
100 43
100 51
100 50
300 144
Theory
Max Obt
100 48
100 49
100 50
300 147
Theory
Max Obt
100 40
100 44
100 50
300 134

College Name : Government Medical College, Bhavnagar

Practical
Max Obt
100 60
100 64
100 50

300 174

Practical
Max Obt
100 62
100 67
100 50

300 179

Practical
Max Obt
100 63
100 60
100 50

300 173

Practical

Max Obt
100 61
100 62
100 50

300 173

Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 103
200 111
200 100
600 314
............ |
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 105
200 118
200 100
600 323
............ I
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 111
200 109
200 100
600 320
............ |
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 101
200 106
200 100
600 307

Page No: 5

External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 44 100 48 200 92 100 51
100 66 100 60 200 126 100 59
100 58 100 43 200 101 100 64
300 168 300 151 600 319 300 174
External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 41 100 35 200 76 100 51
100 59 100 52 200 111 100 65
100 39 100 46 200 85 100 69
300 139 300 133 600 272 300 185
External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 58 100 52 200 110 100 50
100 66 100 56 200 122 100 55
100 41 100 50 200 91 100 60
300 165 300 158 600 323 300 165
External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 50 100 50 200 100 100 56
100 59 100 61 200 120 100 58
100 54 100 57 200 111 100 53
300 163 300 168 600 331 300 167

Date:23/03/2023

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 143
300 150 185
300 150 165

900 450 493

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 127
300 150 176
300 150 154

900 450 457

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 160
300 150 177
300 150 151

900 450 488

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 156
300 150 178
300 150 164

900 450 498

900

900

900

900

Notification : JAN-FEB - 2023

450 493  FAIL
450 457  FAILL
450 488  FAIL
450 498  PAsSS



8118020146

(4801811820190062)

8118020167

(4801811820200023)

8118020173

(4801811820200087)

8118020174

(4801811820200003)

Examination : SECOND YEAR M.B.B.S. NEW

GAVALI PRATIKKUMAR DINKARBHAI

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

AKBARI SHIVAM HITESHBHAI
Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

JOTANA SHYAMBHAI NAGABHAI

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

BIKRAM SINGH

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

Theory
Max Obt
100 40
100 51
100 50
300 141
Theory
Max Obt
100 40
100 41
100 50
300 131
Theory
Max Obt
100 43
100 44
100 50
300 137
Theory
Max Obt
100 45
100 50
100 50
300 145

College Name : Government Medical College, Bhavnagar

Practical
Max Obt
100 60
100 60
100 50

300 170

Practical
Max Obt
100 67
100 60
100 50

300 177

Practical
Max Obt
100 63
100 60
100 50

300 173

Practical
Max Obt
100 68
100 65
100 50

300 183

Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 100
200 111
200 100
600 311
............ |
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 107
200 101
200 100
600 308
............ I
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 106
200 104
200 100
600 310
............ |
Total (Int.)
Max Obt
200 113
200 115
200 100
600 328

Page No: 6

External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 40 100 37 200 77 100 50
100 60 100 65 200 125 100 53
100 37 100 43 200 80 100 50
300 137 300 145 600 282 300 153
External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 46 100 49 200 95 100 51
100 57 100 58 200 115 100 63
100 42 100 50 200 92 100 56
300 145 300 157 600 302 300 170
External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 48 100 44 200 92 100 61
100 61 100 60 200 121 100 58
100 43 100 57 200 100 100 68
300 152 300 161 600 313 300 187
External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 51 100 49 200 100 100 59
100 62 100 62 200 124 100 59
100 46 100 61 200 107 100 65
300 159 300 172 600 331 300 183

Date:23/03/2023

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 127
300 150 178
300 150 130

900 450 435

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 146
300 150 178
300 150 148

900 450 472

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 153
300 150 179
300 150 168

900 450 500

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 159
300 150 183
300 150 172

900 450 514

900

900

900

900

Notification : JAN-FEB - 2023

450 435 FAIL
450 472  FAILL
450 500 FAIL
450 514 PAss



8118020177

(4801811820200053)

8118020192

(4801811820200169)

8118020193

(4801811820190180)

8118020200

(4801811820200171)

Examination : SECOND YEAR M.B.B.S. NEW

DAVE STAVAN KASHYAPBHAI

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

RATHVA YUVRAJSINH KANCHANBHAI

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

THAKKAR SHUBHAM JAYESHKUMAR

(8118020049 MAR - APR MAY -2022)
Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

ROJESARA DEV SANDIPBHAI

Subject
23430,23431,23432 - PATHOLOGY
23433,23434,23435 - MICROBIOLOGY
23436,23437,23438 - PHARMACOLOGY

Total

136

Theory
Max Obt
100 41
100 44
100 50

300 135

Theory

Max Obt
100 106
100 102
100 43

300 251

137

College Name : Government Medical College, Bhavnagar

--------- Internal------------|
Practical Total (Int.)
Max Obt Max Obt

100 64 200 105
100 62 200 107
100 50 200 100
300 176 600 312

--------- Internal------------|
Practical Total (Int.)
Max Obt Max Obt

100 60 200 101
100 60 200 104
100 50 200 100
300 170 600 305

------ Internal------------|

Practical Total (Int.)

Max Obt Max Obt
100 63 200 169(X00)
100 60 200 162(X00)
100 75 200 118(X00)

300 198 600 449

--------- Internal------------|
Practical Total (Int.)
Max Obt Max Obt

100 66 200 106
100 67 200 114
100 50 200 100
300 183 600 320

Page No: 7

| External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 50 100 50 200 100 100 56
100 64 100 61 200 125 100 68
100 53 100 53 200 106 100 62
300 167 300 164 600 331 300 186
| External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 45 100 56 200 101 100 58
100 55 100 53 200 108 100 54
100 58 100 59 200 117 100 60
300 158 300 168 600 326 300 172
External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 50 100 50 200 100 100 60
100 54 100 54 200 108 100 63
100 51 100 51 200 102 100 61
300 155 300 155 600 310 300 184
| External |
Paper 1 Paper 2 Theory Tot. Practical
Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt
100 52 100 51 200 103 100 62
100 67 100 57 200 124 100 61
100 53 100 65 200 118 100 68
300 172 300 173 600 345 300 191

Date:23/03/2023

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 156
300 150 193
300 150 168

900 450 517

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 159
300 150 162
300 150 177

900 450 498

Total (Ext.)

Max
300

300

300

9200

Min Obt
150 160

150 171

150 163(X00)

450 494

Total (Ext.)

Max Min Obt
300 150 165
300 150 185
300 150 186

900 450 536

Notification : JAN-FEB - 2023

900 450 517 PASS
900 450 498  PAss
900 450 494  PAss
900 450 536 PAss



